
Neoficiální výsledky - přehled časů po
Unofficial Classification - Survey of Time after

              Třída (Class)  A1

DALTEK RALLY
Fulnek-Odry, 15. 11. 2025

Poř. St.č.
Soutěžící - Entrant

Jezdec - Driver

Spolujezdec - Co-Driver

Značka vozu - Vehicle

Lic.-Lic.

Prio-Prio

Skupina-

Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Součet-Total

Ved.-Lead.

Pred.-Prev.

RZ/SS 13 Jurinka

Pos. St.No

RZ/SS 1

RZ/SS 6

RZ/SS 11

RZ/SS 2

RZ/SS 7

RZ/SS 12

RZ/SS 3

RZ/SS 8

RZ/SS 13

RZ/SS 4

RZ/SS 9

RZ/SS 5

RZ/SS 10

 1Strana/Page

11163822

 76

   48:37.2
   1

      00.0

/

      00.0

    4:33.0
Mejsnar Jan
Vodhánělová Štěpánka
Škoda Felicia

    3:34.3
    2:49.9

    2:42.0
    4:24.1
    6:41.5

    3:38.5

    6:43.7

    4:24.1
    3:35.7

    2:42.0
    2:48.4

 62

   52:30.6
   2

    3:53.4

/

    3:53.4

    5:00.3
Kunovský Tomáš
Capík Luděk
Škoda, Felicia

    3:55.8
    2:45.2

    2:53.7
    4:50.5
    7:20.6

    3:53.6

    7:19.8

    4:50.5
    4:00.0

    2:53.7
    2:46.9

 77

   57:08.5
   3

    8:31.3

/

    4:37.9

    4:49.0
Cvejn Lukáš

10:00

Cvejn Josef
Suzuki Swift

    3:51.4
    3:05.3

    2:52.3
    4:39.9
    4:44.9

    4:03.0

    4:40.7

    4:39.9
    3:53.7

    2:52.3
    2:56.1

A ... 4WD -   B ... FWD -   C ... RWD -   D ... Junior -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -


